TABLE OF CONTENTS

Title

Declaration

Certificate of originality
Acknowledgements

List of Tables

List of Figures
Abstract in Hindi
Abstract in English

Chapter-1 Introduction

Background of the Study

Need of the Study

Statement of the Problem

Justification of the Study

Operational Definitions

Obijectives of the Study

Hypotheses of the Study

Delimitation of the Study

Chapter -2 Review of Related Literature

Leadership Theory
Transformational Leadership in Schools: Reviews
Reviews
Summary
Chapter-3 Research Design of the Study

Variables

Page No.

5-49

42
43
44
45
46
48

49

50-96
50
74
86
92
97-105

97



Sample Design 101

Description of Instruments 102
Research Design 105
Chapter -4 Analysis, Interpretation and Discussion of Data 106-147
Quantitative Analysis 106
Qualitative Analysis 141

Chapter-5  Findings, Educational Implications and Suggestions

For Future Research 148-157

Key Findings in Context of Leadership Style 148
Key Findings in Context of Job Satisfaction 149
Key Findings in Context of Job Performance 150
Key Findings in Context of Qualitative Analysis 151
Implications of the Study 152
Limitation of the Study 154
Recommendations for Future Research 154
Importance of the Study at National Level 155

Summary 158 - 159

References 160 - 185

Appendices

Appendix A Standardized Questionnaire of Job Satisfaction

Appendix B Self- Constructed Questionnaire of Job Performance

Appendix C Standardized Questionnaire of Transformational leadership



Appendix D Interview schedule of Transformational Leadership

Appendix E Published Research Papers



	Recommendations for Future Research                       154

