TABLE OF CONTENTS

Title		Page No.
Declaration Certificate Acknowled List of Tab List of Fig Abstract i	of originality dgements eles ures n Hindi	i ii iii iv vi 1 3
Chapter-	1 Introduction	5-49
I	Background of the Study	8
I	Need of the Study	42
Ç	Statement of the Problem	43
J	Sustification of the Study	44
(Operational Definitions	45
(Objectives of the Study	46
]	Hypotheses of the Study	48
]	Delimitation of the Study	49
Chapter -2	2 Review of Related Literature	50-96
I	Leadership Theory	50
-	Transformational Leadership in Schools: Reviews	74
]	Reviews	86
	Summary	92
Chapter-	Research Design of the Study	97-105
V	'ariables	97

Sar	nple Design	101
Des	scription of Instruments	102
Res	search Design	105
Chapter -4	Analysis, Interpretation and Discussion of Data	106-147
Qu	antitative Analysis	106
Qu	alitative Analysis	141
Chapter-5	Findings, Educational Implications and Suggestions	
	For Future Research	148-157
Ke	y Findings in Context of Leadership Style	148
Ke	y Findings in Context of Job Satisfaction	149
Ke	y Findings in Context of Job Performance	150
Ke	y Findings in Context of Qualitative Analysis	151
Imp	plications of the Study	152
Lin	nitation of the Study	154
Rec	commendations for Future Research	154
Imp	ortance of the Study at National Level	155
Summary		158 - 159
References		160 - 185
Appendices		
Appendix A	Standardized Questionnaire of Job Satisfaction	
Appendix B	Self- Constructed Questionnaire of Job Performance	
Appendix C	Standardized Questionnaire of Transformational leadership	

Appendix D Interview schedule of Transformational Leadership

Appendix E Published Research Papers